
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Miriam Miksa 5

2 13 Teaghan McAlister 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Alea St. Jacques 7

2 23 Mia Spadaccini 8

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Abby Bolton 5

2 66 Chloe Ditomasso Nasse 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Yifei Sun 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Alexander Santillan 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Tyler Hamilton 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Erik Alstrup 5

2 28 Housein Houreich 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Robert Villa 5 Overall

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Yifei Sun 5

2 28 Housein Houreich 11

3 107 Alexander Santillan 14

2018 GNC/ALLMAX IFBB PRO                                                                           

Ottawa Classic  Championships                                                                                       

Saturday, June 23, 2018                                                                                        

Algonquin Commons Theatre, Ottawa

Master Men's Bodybuilding Middleweight

Men's Bodybuilding Lightweight

Men's Bodybuilding Light Middleweight

Novice Men's Bodybuilding

Junior Mens Bodybuilding Lightweight

Junior Men's Bodybuilding Heavyweight

Junior Fitness 10 and Under 

Junior Fitness 11-14 

Fitness A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Cesar Becerril 7

2 7 Emmanuel Lavoie 8

3 41 Mike Mageau 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Erik Alstrup 5

2 41 Mike Mageau 10

3 88 Ron Brown 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Nathaniel Thompson 7

2 12 Jahdel Ferron 8

3 84 Bryce Davidson 15

4 96 Cesar Becerril 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Samuel Leibovitch-Randazzo 5

2 76 Evan Sinclair 14

3 89 Adam Babineau 15

4 6 Matt Shahen 21

5 93 Marco Becerril 22

6 31 David Breault 28

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 Stephane Laincy 5

2 68 Luca Righi 10

3 93 Marco Becerril 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Scott Conway 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Scott Conway 5

Junior Men's Physique

Grand Master Mens Physique 

Masters Men's Physique A

Novice Men's Classic Physique

Masters Men's Classic Physique B

Men's Classic Physique B

Novice Men's Physique



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Mohammad Sheikhani 7

2 74 Scott Conway 9

3 6 Matt Shahen 14

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 Stephane Laincy 7 Overall

2 84 Bryce Davidson 8

3 106 Josh Buchko 15

4 79 Braylane Weston 21

5 89 Adam Babineau 26

6 57 Jeff Keys 28

7 2 Shawn Gabie 36

8 67 Colin Stapledon 39

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Justin McGuire 7

2 64 Samuel Leibovitch-Randazzo 8

3 44 Ammar Ahmed 15

4 54 Matt McMurray 21

5 103 David Daoud 25

6 111 Philippe Laplante 29

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Sandra Huestis 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Heather Bryston 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Sandra Huestis 5

2 37 Heather Bryston 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Sandra Huestis 6

2 5 Amelie Linda 10

3 37 Heather Bryston 14

Men's Physique C

Novice Women's Physique

Grand Masters Women's Physique 

Masters Women's Physique A

Women's Physique A

Men's Physique A

Men's Physique B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Kelsey Johnson 5

2 80 Stephanie Peters 10

3 43 Beatrix Wong 17

4 46 Evyanne Wooding 18

5 95 Alyson Yaraskovitch 25

6 49 Gail Featherstone 31

7 81 Courtney Auer-Weatherell 34

8 60 Karin Frederking 42

9 91 Martine Labelle 43

10 47 Bonnie Belanger 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Benvi Antelmi 5

2 37 Heather Bryston 11

3 98 Sonia Dominque 14

4 55 Kristine Fair 22

5 49 Gail Featherstone 23

6 72 Tammy McQuad 30

7 60 Karin Frederking 37

8 91 Martine Labelle 38

9 42 Melissa Kauffeldt 45

10 47 Bonnie Belanger 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Janelle Denton 6

2 101 Benvi Antelmi 9

3 55 Kristine Fair 16

4 49 Gail Featherstone 19

5 60 Karin Frederking 27

6 91 Martine Labelle 28

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Dina Evans 5 Overall

2 27 Crystal Dandy 11

3 37 Heather Bryston 15

4 18 Susanne Alesi 21

5 98 Sonia Dominque 23

6 62 Katt Henderson 30

7 109 Nicole Wilson 35

8 47 Bonnie Belanger 40

Novice Figure

Grandmasters Figure 

Masters Figure  A

Masters Figure B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Stephanie Peters 7

2 36 Janelle Denton 10

3 52 Melissa Brandao 13

4 43 Beatrix Wong 22

5 116 Marie Soleil Lemieux 24

6 81 Courtney Auer-Weatherell 29

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Tess Franklin 5

2 50 Kelsey Johnson 11

3 10 Jaclyn Jensen 15

4 5 Amelie Linda 19

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Dina Evans 5 Overall

2 27 Crystal Dandy 10

3 98 Sonia Dominque 15

4 66 Chloe Ditomasso Nasse 22

5 109 Nicole Wilson 23

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Evyanne Wooding 5

2 62 Katt Henderson 13

3 117 Kaitlyn Castonguay 15

4 18 Susanne Alesi 21

5 95 Alyson Yaraskovitch 21

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Kumi Jinadasa 5

2 78 Kathleen Estan 10

3 40 Andrea Germain 15

4 65 Maria Sanna 20

5 90 Katarina Meehan 25

6 19 Morgan Washuta 30

7 97 Lisa Gilmar 35

8 92 Kayla Bilodeau 40

9 71 Tasha Rajaram 46

10 30 Celine Labelle 49

Open Figure A

Open Figure B

Open Figure C

Open Figure D

Novice Bikini



11 8 Jana Paskova 57

12 56 Eliza Sylvia 62

13 95 Alyson Yaraskovitch 63

14 16 Christine Margaret 72

15 58 Lauren Blanchet 71

16 34 Ana Lemieux 82

16 102 Carisa Collins 82

16 108 Alexa Fraser 88

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Cindy Van Empel-Popowich 5

2 101 Benvi Antelmi 11

3 38 Stacey Whyte 14

4 61 Anne Bourdon 20

5 104 Brenda Lister 25

6 99 Sharon Sharpe 32

7 83 Karen McClay 33

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Maria Sanna 5

2 24 Gurpreet Kalsi 12

3 101 Benvi Antelmi 15

4 38 Stacey Whyte 18

5 73 Jodi Heaphy 25

6 83 Karen McClay 31

7 82 Stacy Jones 34

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Amanda Henry 5 Overall

2 59 Celine Masson Cameron 10

3 77 Cindy Van Empel-Popowich 15

4 86 Sandra Marine-Vieira 20

5 8 Jana Paskova 25

6 16 Christine Margaret 31

7 114 Rachel Thiessen 34

8 25 Anne Brennan 42

9 34 Ana Lemieux 45

10 104 Brenda Lister 48

Grandmasters Bikini

Masters Bikini A

Masters Bikini B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Kumi Jinadasa 5 Overall

2 113 Mymuna Nasrin 10

3 92 Kayla Bilodeau 16

4 80 Stephanie Peters 20

5 24 Gurpreet Kalsi 24

6 71 Tasha Rajaram 35

7 75 Rosalie Burgess 35

8 118 Reanna Bangcaya 35

9 70 Joannie Bedard 46

10 81 Courtney Auer-Weatherell 49

11 108 Alexa Fraser 55

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Amanda Froats 5

2 97 Lisa Gilmar 10

3 29 Jess Whalen 15

4 11 Karyn Morra 21

5 56 Eliza Sylvia 24

6 94 Nikki Belanger 32

7 38 Stacey Whyte 34

8 63 Stephanie Brisebois 39

9 35 Noelle Morissette 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Kathleen Estan 6

2 32 Brittany Clements 9

3 59 Celine Masson Cameron 15

4 69 Tiana Alberelli 21

5 15 Emma Wilkinson 25

6 3 Emily Beaudoin 33

7 90 Katarina Meehan 33

8 77 Cindy Van Empel-Popowich 40

9 100 Alicia Serre 45

10 114 Rachel Thiessen 48

11 87 Serena Orok 57

12 110 Ashley O'Callaghan 60

13 34 Ana Lemieux 63

Open Bikini A

Open Bikini B

Open Bikini C



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Andrea Germain 5

2 4 Amanda Henry 10

3 19 Morgan Washuta 17

4 21 Stacey Fleury 18

5 105 Michelle Day 30

6 86 Sandra Marine-Vieira 33

7 39 Christina Nyentap 35

8 95 Alyson Yaraskovitch 39

9 8 Jana Paskova 42

10 58 Lauren Blanchet 46

KM & MP

Open Bikini D


